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P&YJ Partners for a Better Quality of Life

Dpt,t - r4-DO- C.Cz^Z^

Mr. C. Raajan Mehta, PE
Mehta West Brashear Group LLC
4141 Blue Lake Circle
Suite 1333
Dallas, TX 75244

•

Invoice No.: 0607-07032-02-681
CP&Y Project No.: MWB07032

Date: July 10, 2007

PROJECT: Consulting Services for Availability of Groundwater for Proposed
Double Diamond Rock Creek Development

PERIOD: May 1 through June 30, 2007

Name Classification Rate Hours 1 Amount

M. Green Project Manager $175.00 6 $1,050.

K. Neill Admin. $69.00 2 $138.

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $1,188.

I certify this invoice is correct.

Respectfully submitted,

Melvin G. Green, RG
Project Manager

MGG/kn

INVOICE

TOTAL DUE THIS INVOICE: $1,188.00

DDU 008134

Chiang, Patel & Yerby, Inc.
15100 Trinity Blvd., Suite 200

T:wa0Jecrswwe070uvxv01cesvcn Fort Worth, Texas 76155

817.354.0189 • 817.540.4220 metro • 817.354.4935 fax _^
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Mehta West Brashear Group LLC

t
ml Consulting Engineers

June 20, 2007

Mr. Richard Tuck, AIA
Double Diamond Utilities
10100 North Central Expressway, Suite 600
Dallas, Texas 75231

RE: Double Diamond Utilities
Pay Request No.3
MWB Project No. 10032

Dear Mr. Tuck:

Enclosed is Pay Request No. 3 for engineering services complete between May 16, 2007
and June 15, 2007. Below is a summary of charges for each project site:

Site Total
Rock Creek Resort $4,011.76
Cliffs Resort $9,293.29

Invoice Total = $13,305.05 U_v^

The Cliffs total includes the following sub-consultant services for desl'gn f`t^ound
storage tank:

1. Pierce Engineering: structural foundation plans.
2. Half Associates: survey and base map preparation.
3. CMJ Engineering, Inc.: Geotechnical borings and report. A bound copy of this

report is enclosed.

The above services are necessary to prepare plans for construction and to prepare
submittal documents for the TCEQ Water Supply division for notification of the new
tank.

Enclosed with the invoice are the following items:

1. Summary charge sheets for each project site that include hourly charges, mileage
charge, sub-contract charges, and expenses.

2. Copy of sub-contract(s).
3. Copies of timesheets for each employee, showing hours charged to each project

site.

4141 BLUE LAKE CIRCLE, STE. 133 • DALLAS, TX • 75244
PHONE: 214.221.3424 • FAX: 214.550.2536 DDU008136



•

Mr. Richard Tuck, :1IA
)une 20, 2007
Page 2 of 2

^

4. Copies of expense reports for each employee, showing mileage and expense
charges.

5. Copies of all receipts charged to the project.

Please feel free to contact me with any questions or comments regarding the enclosed
invoice and supporting information. It has been a pleasure to serve Double Diamond
Utilities and we look forward to our continued relationship with you.

Regards,

C. Raajan Mehta, P.E.
Principal - Mehta West Brashear Group LLC

enclosures

4141 BLUE LAKE CIRCLE, STE. 133 • DALLAS, TX • 75244
PHONE: 214.221.3424 • FAX: 214.550.2536 DDU008137
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Mehta West Brashear Group LLC

4141 Blue Lake Cr., Ste 133
Dallas, Tx 75244

972-392-7340

Double Diamond Utildies, Inc.

10100 North Central

Suite 600

Dallas, TX 75231

INVOICE DATE: 20-Jun-2007
MWB PN: 10032

ATTN: Richard Tuck, AIA
INVOICE NO.: 0096

PAY REQUEST NO: 3

RE: The Cliffs

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR DOUBLE DIAMOND UTILITIES

BILLING SUMMARY:

For Costs Incurred From: 16-May-2007 Through 16.1un-2007

HOULY HOURS
PERSONNEL CLASS RATE THIS PERIOD SUB-TOTAL

C. Raajan Mehta, P.E. Principal $130.00 9 $1,170.00

Total = $1,170.00
Plus Mileage Charge (t0.485/ml) = $106.73

Sub-Contract (Pierce Eng.-Structural Des.) n $810.69
Sub-Contract (Halff Assoc.-survey) _ =3,500.00

Sub-Contract (CMJ-geotach.) Q $2,978.00
Plus 10% Sub-Contract Fee= $728.87

Plus Expenses = $0.00
Amount ue s Period IMUM

DDU008138
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Mehta West Brashear Group LLC

4141 Blue Lake Cr., Ste 133
Dallas, Tx 75244

972-392-7340

Double Diamond Utilities, Inc.
10100 North Central
Suite 600
Dallas, TX 75231

ATTN: Michael Williams, AIA

RE: Rock Creek

INVOICE DATE: 20-Jun-2007
MWB PN: 10032

INVOICE NO.: 0096
PAY REQUEST NO: 3

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR DOUBLE DIAMOND UTILITIES

BILLING SUMMARY:

For Costs Incurred From: 18-May-2007 Through 15.1un-2007

HOULY HOURS
PERSONNEL CLASS RATE THIS PERIOD SUB-TOTAL

C. Raajan Mathis, P.E. Principal $130.00 24 $3,120.00

Total v $3,120.00
Plus Mileage Charge (50.485/ml) n $0.00

Sub-Contract Total a 5810.69
Plus 10% Sub-Contract Fes - $81.07

Plus Expenses a $0.00
Amount Due This Period ,

;DUO08139
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7636 Pebble Drive

10cmi ENGINEERING, INC. Fort Worth , T e a c a s 76118
.vww.cmiengr.com

Invoice To Invoice Number

Mehta West Brashear Group LLC 2201

4141 Blue Lake Circle, Suite 133

Dallas, Texas 75244 Invoice Date
May 17, 2007

Attn: Mr. C. Raajan Mehta, P.E.

PROJECT: 967-07-03
GROUND STORAGE TANKS
THE CLIFFS AT POSSUM KINGDOM LAKE
POSSUM KINGDOM LAKE, TEXAS

SUBSURFACE EXPLORATION Quant. Unit $ Total $
1 600.00 600.00

Mobilization
Soil Drilling-intermittent Sampling (0-25 ft.) 24 11.00 264.00

Rock Drilling (0-25 ft.)
3 20.00 60.00

THD Cone and SPT 2 20.00 40.00

$964.00
Subtotal Subsurface Services

LABORATORY SERVICES
9 6.00 54.00

Moisture Content and Soil Identification 0045 0090
Liquid and Plastic Limits

2
2

.
40.00

.
80.00

Unconfined Compressive Strength-Soil
4 10.00 40.00

Unit Weight 2 65.00 130.00
Free Swell

$394.00
Subtotal Laboratory Services

ENGINEERING SERVICES 2 110.00 220.00
Senior Principal Engineer 14 70.00 980.00
Staff Engineer 8 40.00 320.00
Drafting & Administrative Support 00 100.001 100
Misc. Expense (report production, mileage, etc.)

.

$1,620.00
Subtotal Engineering Services

$2,978.00
TOTAL INVOICE

Please Remit To:

CMJ Engineering, Inc.

7636 Pebble Drive

Fort Worth, Texas 76118
All accounts not paid within 30 days of the original Invoice date will be charged an annual

Interest rate of 18%.

Fax (817) 589-9993
Metro (817) 589-9992

Phone (817) 284-9400

DDU008140



INVOICE
nnn Halff Associates

ENGINEERS ARCHITECTS. SCIENTISTS. PLANNEAS. SURVEYORS

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
P.O Box 910259

Dallas, TX 75391-0259

Dallas • Fort Worth • Frisco • Austin • Houston • McAllen • San Antonio • Flower Mound

Mehta West Brashear LLC
4141 Blue Lake Cr., Suite 133
Dallas, TX. 75244

Attention: Mr. Raajan Mehta

Project Name : Mehta West / Water Plants Topo

Invoice Date : 05/31/2007
Invoice # : F111096

Project : 25131
Invoice Group "

Client Code : MEHTAW

For Professional Services Rendered through: 5/13/2007
Re: Wastewater and Water Plants Topographic Survey

at Possum Kingdom Lake on Highway 16

Previous Current Total
Phase / Task / Name Fee Amount % Complete Amount Fee Earned

ST01 -- Water Plants Topographic Survey 3,500.00 0.00 100.00 3,500.00 3.500.00

Totals: 3,500.00 • 0.00 100.00 3,500.00 3,500.00-

Total Fee Earned To Date
Less Previous Billings

Amount Due this Invoice

3,500.00
0.00

3,500.00

DDU008141

TERMS: NET 30
t'T+m QnQ_R9nn ocaAJTTnN/'C Ml A% 7'2o-mn0 rnv



q3jP1ERCE ENGINEERING

200 N. Rufe Snow Dr. Suite 203
Keller, TX 76248

Bill To

Mehta West Brashear Group
Raj Mehta
4141 Blue Lake Circle
Suite 1333
Dallas, TX 75244

•

Invoice
Date Invoice #

5/24/2007 110

DDU008142

Phone # E-mail S ^ ^^ ^ • ^ ^

,^^.k- ^Z^l^- _ $^ $10 • b^t
817-753-6103 bpierce@pierceengineering.net
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MAY
Mehta West Brashear Group LLC

twol
Consulting Engineers

PAGE...... OF

May 16, 2007 L U
\' 3

Mr. Richard Tuck, AIA
Double Diamond Utilities
10100 North Central Expressway, Suite 600
Dallas, Texas 75231

RE: Double Diamond Utilities
Pay Request No.2
MWB Project No. 10032

Dear Mr. Tuck:

Enclosed is Pay Request No. 2 for engineering services complete between April 1
and May 15, 2007. Below is a summary of charges for each project site:

Site Total
Rock Creek Resort $2,240.25
Cliffs Resort $6,470.76
Bluffs Resort $1,105.00

Invoice Total = $9816.01 ^ ^

Enclosed with the invoice are the following items: ti2D

1. Summary charge sheets for each project site that include hour"h es, mileage
charge, sub-contract charges, and expenses.

2. Copy of sub-contract(s).
3. Copies of timesheets for each employee, showing hours charged to each project

site.
4. Copies of expense reports for each employee, showing mileage and expense

charges.
5. Copies of all receipts charged to the project.

4141 BLUE LAKE CIRCLE, STE. 133 • DALLAS, TX • 75244

PHONE: 214.221.3424 • FAX: 214.550.2536

DDU008146



,\ir. Richard Tuck, AlA
May 16, 2007
Page 2 of 2

•

Please feel free to contact me with any questions or comments regarding the enclosed
invoice and supporting information. It has been a pleasure to serve Double Diamond
Utilities and we look forward to our continued relationship with you.

Regards,

i V^-

C. Raajan Mehta, P.E.
Principal - Mehta West Brashear Group LLC

enclosures

4141 BLUE LAKE CIRCLE, STE. 133 • DALLAS, TX • 75244
PHONE: 214.221.3424 • FAX: 214.550.2536

DDU008147
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emehta West Brashear Group LLA
4141 Blue Lake Cr., Ste 133

Dallas, Tx 75244
972-392-7340

Double Diamond Utilities, Inc.
10100 North Central
Suite 600
Dallas, TX 75231

ATTN: Richard Tuck, AIA

RE: Rock Creek

INVOICE DATE: 15-May-2007
MWB PN: 10032

INVOICE NO.: 0088
PAY REQUEST NO: 2

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR DOUBLE DIAMOND UTILITIES

BILLING SUMMARY:

For Costs Incurred From: 14-Apr-2007 Through 16-May-2007

HOULY HOURS
PERSONNEL CLASS RATE THIS PERIOD SUB-TOTAL

C. Raajan Mehta, P.E. Principal $130.00 15 $1,885.00

Total = $1,885.00
Plus Mileage Charge ($0.4881m1) - =0.00

Sub-Contract Total - $0.00

Plus 10% Sub-Contract Fee - $0.00
Plus Expenses a $368.26

Amount ue s Period at 2,74M.

^o>x^^

0o
D'D63

DDU008148
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•Mehta West Brashear Group LLCO
4141 Blue Lake Cr., Ste 133

Dallas, Tx 75244
972-392-7340

Double Diamond Utilities, Inc.
10100 North Central
Suite 600

Dallas, TX 75231

ATTN: Richard Tuck, AIA

RE: The Cliffs

INVOICE DATE: 15-May-2007
MWB PN: 10032

INVOICE NO.: 0088
PAY REQUEST NO: 2

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR DOUBLE DIAMOND UTILITIES

BILLING SUMMARY:

For Costs Incurred From: 15-Apr-2007 Through 15-May-2007

HOULY HOURS
PERSONNEL CLASS RATE THIS PERIOD SUB-TOTAL

C. Raajan Mehta, P.E. Principal $130.00 24 $3,120.00

Kimberlie W. Brashear, P.E. Principal $130.00 6 $780.00

Total = $3,900.00
Plus Mileage Charge (=0.486/mt) n $105.73

Sub-Contract Total = $2,240.94
Plus 10% Sub-Contract Fee n $224.09

Plus Expenses a $0.00
Amount ue Is erio = ,

D D U 008149



*Mehta West Brashear Group LL!C"
4141 Blue Lake Cr., Ste 133

Dallas, Tx 75244
972-392-7340

Double Diamond Utilities, Inc.

10100 North Central

Suite 600
Dallas, TX 75231

ATTN: Richard Tuck, AfA

RE: The Bluffs

INVOICE DATE: 13-Apr-2007
MWB PN- 10032

INVOICE NO.: 0088
PAY REQUEST NO: 2

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR DOUBLE DIAMOND UTILITIES

BILLING SUMMARY:

For Costs Incurred From: 14-Apr-2007 Through 15-May-2007

HOULY HOURS
PERSONNEL CLASS RATE THIS PERIOD SUB-TOTAL

C. Raajan Mehta, P.E. Principal $130.00 0 $0.00

Kimberl!eWBrashear, P.E. Principal $130.00 9 $1,105.00

Total $1,106.00
Plus Mileage Charge (50.485/mi) ^ $0.00

Sub-Contract Total = $0.00
Plus 10% Sub-Contract Fee = $0.00

Plus Expenses ^ $0.00
Amount ue ts Period $1, 05.00

DDU008150
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PERKINS
ENGINEERING
CONSULTANTS,INC.

6001 Interstate 20 West
Suite 216
ArGnglon, TX 76017
Office 817-719-0372
Fox 817-719-0122
www.perkinsconsultants corn

April 30, 2007 Invoice No. 1350
MWB 07-001

Raj Metha
Metha West Brashear Group
4141 Blue Lake Cr., Ste. 133
Dallas, Texas 75244

Double Diamond Resorts
The Cliffs at Possum Kingdom Lake
PILOT TEST PROTOCOL DEVELOPMENT ASSISTANCE

INVOICE FOR PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
Statement for Month Ending April 30, 2007

Summary of Services Performed During Billing Period:
Assisted with assembly of Pilot Test Protocol document

LaaA-r.`Date 41. : <, .. kYbUYs r Bill .__e <. .
Principal / Manager 4.25 $140 $595.00
Project E ineer/EIT 16 $90 $1,440.00
Designer / Technician $60 $0.00
Administrative Staff / Intern 1.5 $45 $67.50
Total Labor $2102.60

Expenses Quantity Rate Total
Telecommunications 54.375 $2.50 $135.94
Mileage i.1 $0.00
In-House Printing & Copies 25 $0.10 $2.50
Printing 1.1 $0.00
Delivery & courrier Services 1.1 $0.00
Outside Printing & Copying 1.1 $0.00

1.1 $0.00

iTow) Aow,bubt , lpi w0

Authorized Contract Amount $2.240.94
Previous Invoices $0.00
This Invoice $2,240.94
Remaining Authorized Amount $0.00

Payment Due May 30, 2007

DDU008154
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ANA I
OTHE COMPLETE SERVICE LAB 16

Bill To

Ana-w Corp.. P.O. Box 9000 Kj re, TX 75663

Phone 903/984-0:+51 FAX 903/984-5914 e-Mail corpr&ain.i-I,ib.coin NELAP-accredited 1902008^

C. Raajan Mehta, P.E.
Mehta West Brashear Group LLC
4141 Blue Lake Cr.,
Ste. 133
Dallas, TX 75244

Invoice

N184784

^^c.1^- CS_Z^

Printed 04/30/2007 Page I of I

' ng = BRAS

C. Raajan Mehta, P.E.
Mehta West Brashear Group LLC
4141 Blue Lake Cr.,
Ste. 133
Dallas, TX 75244

Invoice Date 04/27/2007 Purchase Order:

Date Sample Mail Project Description Fee

04/26/2007 909784 353868 Well No. 1 39.00

Please remit payment to: Ana-Lab Corp. Sub Total 39.00

To ensure proper credit, please include P.O. Box 9000 Tax 0.00

our invoice number with your payment. Kilgore, TX 75663-9000 Payment Received, Thank You! 39.00

VISA
wMat^w Terms of Payment: Net 30 Days »^^ h^

Mu
^^`

3 <" '. '^±is^,'^"^'

Thank you for choosing Ana-Lab!

DDU008156

ui pnrak•.ShippinC: 261111 Uudlo Rd. Kilgore. TX 75662

soaaEG^rEo

;0-17025 # 0637-01

Nnrtb'rexas Region: 16111 F. I nrnar nlsd N 110 lrlingtnn'f\ 7()1)11
n AC60,

Eo ot MEMBER

Q }
S.

T

NELAP-accredited #02008 2006 Seal of Excellence
')SCYienf v2.0.12 03/20/2007 www.aina-lab.com Form rpr/N 6Y'reated 08/17/1004 v/. /
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Underwriters Laboratories Inc.
vO' C E 102147

^ Underwriters 3396 Paysphere Circle
Chica-o. IL 60674

RU9 L Laboratories Inc.® ABAk071-000505
Acct # 5800399205

Phone: 574.233.4777 • Fax: 574.233.8207

3illed to
Mehta West Brashear Group LLC
Kim Brashear
4141 Blue Lake Circle
Suite 133
Dallas, TX 75244

)4/ 4 07 OS/ 179576 a. ; 12969 1x -yt ^^ Net 30 Days'" verbal 137960.

• , .. . . e,:° • - ' • ^^` r-. ,, _ . . ,. .,. •fc. ' ' . -. ...
^I .' • , ....

lescription/Matrix/Samp/e Type Unit Price Qty $ Disc % Disc

,ross Alpha & Beta/GW/FS ' 64,^^^ $O.Ob+ 0:00vl T $65

T-MS a^ 1 $0,0();, 0:0o$12$42 O-MS 1Vietals-Scat►/GV^1FS
adium 226/GWIFS $0 0^.; $92

$000^acliuin-228/GWIVS at, A^ ^`' `^^¢+ $19
., ,^J1(r

N
l f ayd• ) `, d ^i^ 4^Pp 9`

ample kit Bottl.es, Preservatives No Char
ON Chollection Instrudtaoits , t^' r • ^ > ^

No Cha^ate Approveo Rr~port, if req 'd M •. ^
tandard Outgoing Shipping No Cha7I^71,

- • ^ ^ P ^^„W _ af'
. - • . ^ 7 ^ ^ y'^^ ^ ^ ^ ,^i ,- ^^ .L'1 ^

i $281
te Descriphb^it

Total(S
q7,

e Enclosed report for details

714^Finance Charge of-1.5% perrnonth ; hartk yocf^f selecting

ay be added to past-due accounts nderwht^ aboratories Inc
Jor,y,_oUt dn " ical services

rx

mplify your life. With one call, UI; can p're sched^l^`^^'^^ oftle shiP ts so+that yonr<bottlesarr!Ve^^v.
f

st in time for monitoring. Provide your `^onthly,Yq^a^e^ g^l^annual reqt^^rement^>to your prolect

out ' yonr boltles w)^^n 1n+eeded ^o',^n e yearanager and 'vt%e'il ship

N-1t^

4 sf tt:^ly^' - -i :,

y

- • .. :' _^ , r

. .. ,'4 , . ' ....

DDU008158

jai Opportunity Employer
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Mehta West Brashear Giou, LLC-
Coni uIt ing Enganeers

April 18, 2007

Mr. Richard Tuck, AIA
Double Diamond Utilities
10100 North Central Expressway, Suite 600
Dallas, Texas 75231

RE: Double Diamond Utilities
Pay Request No.l
MWB Project No. 10032

Dear Mr. Tuck:

•

0, 05 3 q u
Z2

RECF, VE D

MA y 0 9 2007
kx^'PAGE.... ...... . OF.`'^ .

Enclosed is Pay Request No. 1 for engineering services complete between March 1, 2007
and April 13, 2007. Below is a summary of charges for each project site:

S Site Total
Rock Creek Resort $14,282.47 ^^^

J OeOO Cliffs Resort $6 ,5 91.16QI^^'' (ITC;Q issvzsJ
$5,815.060 Bluffs Resort

Invoice Total _$26,688.69
(93LSD- a^^qo^?o

Enclosed with the invoice are the following it ^ 5I$ /0 rl

1. Summary charge sheets for each pro'ect site that i e hourly char mileage
charge, sub-contract charges, and ex

2. Copy of sub-contract(s).
3. Copies of timesheets for each employee, showing hours charged to each project

site.
4. Copies of expense reports for each employee, showing mileage and expense

charges.
5. Copies of all receipts charged to the project.

Please feel free to contact me with any questions or comments regarding the enclosed
invoice and supporting information. It has been a pleasure to serve Double Diamond
Utilities and we look forward to our continued relationship with you.

4141 BLUE LAKE CIRCLE, STE. 133 • DALLAS, TX • 75244
PHONE: 214.221.3424 • FAX: 214.550.2536 DDU008160



q
Mr. Richard Tuck, .-1L-1

March 20, 2007

Page 2 of 2

Regards,
; ^...

1 ,

C. Raajan Mehta, P.E.
Principal - Mehta West Brashear Group LLC

enclosures

4141 BLUE LAKE CIRCLE, STE. 133 • DALLAS, TX • 75244
PHONE: 214.221 3424 • FAX: 214.550.2536

DDU008161



Mehta West Brashear Group LLP
4141 Blue Lak6 Cr., Ste 133

Dallas, Tx 75244
972-392-7340

Double Diamond Utilities, Inc.

10100 North Central

Suite 600

Dallas, TX 75231

ATTN: Richard Tuck. AIA

INVOICE DATE. 13-Apr-2007

MWB PN: 10032

INVOICE NO.: 0086
PAY REQUEST NO: 1

RE: Rock Creek

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR DOUBLE DIAMOND UTILITIES

BILLING SUMMARY:

For Costs Incurred From:

PERSONNEL CLASS

1-Mar-2007 Through

HOULY HOURS
RATE THIS PERIOD

13-Apr-2007

SUB-TOTAL

C. Raajan Mehta, P.E. Principal $130.00 39 $5,070.00

C. Raajan Mehta, P.E. Engineer $100.00 6 $600.00

Kimberlie W. Brashear, P.E. Principal $130.00 36 y4,680.00

John J. Hoffmann Technician $55.00 16.5 $907.50

Total = $11,257.50

Plus Mileage Charge (50.485/mf) = $470.96

Sub-Contract Total = $1,538.00

Plus 10% Sub-Contract Fee = $163.80
Plus Expenses = $862.22

Amount ue s Period sirnM,

DDU008162



0 0
Mehta West Brashear Group LLC

4141 Blue Lake Cr., Ste 133
Dallas, Tx 75244

972-392-7340

Double Diamond Utilities, Inc.

10100 North Central

Suite 600
Dallas, TX 75231

ATTN. Richard Tuck, AIA

RE: The Cliffs

INVOICE DATE: 13-Apr-2007
MWB PN: 10032

INVOICE NO.: 0086
PAY REQUEST NO: i

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR DOUBLE DIAMOND UTILITIES

BILLING SUMMARY:

For Costs Incurred From: 1-Mar-2007 Through 13-Apr-2007

HOULY HOURS
PERSONNEL CLASS RATE THIS PERIOD SUB-TOTAL

C. Raajan Mehta, P.E. Principal $130.00 27 $3,510.00

Kimberlie W. Brashear, P.E. Principal $130.00 22 $2,860.00

Total ^ $6,370.00

Plus Mileage Charge (50.4861mt) ^ $221.16

Sub-Contract Total = $0.00
Plus 10Y. Sub-Contract Fee a $0.00

Plus Expenses = $0.00

Amount Due This Period

DDU008163



. '

• ^
Mehta West Brashear Group LLC

4141 Blue Lake Cr., Ste 133
Dallas, Tx 75244

972-392-7340

Double Diamond Utilities, Inc. INVOICE DATE: 13-Apr-2007
10100 North Central MWB PN: 10032
Suite 600
Dallas, TX 75231

INVOICE NO.: 0086
ATTN: Richard Tuck, AIA PAY REQUEST NO: 1

RE: The Bluffs

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR DOUBLE DIAMOND UTILITIES

BILLING SUMMARY:

For Costs Incurred From: 1-Mar-2007 Through 13-Apr-2007

HOULY HOURS
PERSONNEL CLASS RATE THIS PERIOD SUB-TOTAL

C. Raajan Mehta, P.E. Principal $130.00 12 $1,560.00

Kimberlie W. Brashear, P.E. Principal $130.00 32 $4,160.00

Total = $5,720.00

Plus Mileage Charge (50.4861mi) n $95.06
Sub-Contract Total = $0.00

Plus 10% Sub-Contract Fee a $0.00
Plus Expenses = $0.00

Amount Due Th is eno = ,

DDU008164



Q^ Partners ittierBetter Quality of Life
C

^

4^C^

C-7,^z^.
i

INVOICE

Mr. C. Raajan Mehta, PE
Mehta West Brashear Group LLC
4141 Blue Lake Circle
Suite 1333
Dallas, TX 75244

Invoice No.: 0307-07032-01-289
CP&Y Project No.: MWB07032

Date: April 9, 2007

PROJECT: Consulting Services for Availability of Groundwater for Proposed
Double Diamond Rock Creek Development

PERIOD: March 1 through March 31, 2007

Name Classification Rate Hours Amount
M. Green Project Manager $175.00 8
K. Neill Clerical $69.00 2

$1,400.00
$138.00

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $1,538.00

TOTAL DUE THIS INVOICE: $1,538.00

I certify this invoice is correct.

Respectfully submitted,

Melvin G. Green, RG
Project Manager

MGG/kn

DDU008165

TIPROJECTS{MWB07072VNVOICESYOV

Chiang, Patel & Yerby, Inc.
15100 Trinity Blvd., Suite 200

Fort Worth, Texas 76155

817.354.0189-817.540.4220 metro - 817.354.4935 fax A
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THE COMPLETE SERVICE LAB q*

BilT

Ana* Corp. P.U. Box 9000 K,9, re, TX 75663

Phone 903/984-0551 FAX 903/984-59 14 c-Mail corp!d;in;t-I;Ib.conn NI:LAI'-accrcditcd t?0211118

C. Raajan Mehta, P.E.
Mehta West Brashear Group LLC
4141 Blue Lake Cr.,
Ste. 133
Dallas, TX 75244

Invo
i
ce

Printed 03/30/2007 Page I of I

' ' ^ 1 BRAS

C. Raajan Mehta, P.E.

N 182765
Mehta West Brashear Group LLC
4141 Blue Lake Cr.,
Ste. 133
Dallas, TX 75244

Invoice Date 03/30/2007 Purchase Order:

Date Sample Mail Project Descr,^tion Fee

03/30/2007 903228 350797 Well Water 246.00

Please remit payment to: Ana-Lab Corp.

To ensure proper credit, please include P.O. Box 9000
our invoice number with your payment. Kilgore, TX 75663-9000

VISA
,,wammm Terms o/'Payment: Net 30 Days

Sub Total
Tax

Payment Received, Thank You!

246.00
0.00

246.00

ToW Due $0.00

Thank you for choosing Ana-Lab!

DDU008173

it pnr;ilc Nhippim,!: 261111 lluJlcN Ild. kil;;nrc. 'I'\ 75662

CCREDITFD

0-17025 # 0637-01

\inrth'Tcxas Iicgion: 16111 L. I mar 131%d # I Ih lrlim,Mon I'1 ?hlll I
it, AcCOA

W^ t^
•

• ^2

NELAP-accredited #02008

MEMBER

2005 Seal of Excellence



--t ^
ANION 0-

(OFM
THE COMPLETE SERVICE LAS

Ana-imCorp. P.O. Box 9000 Ki#e, TX 75663

Phone 903/984-0551 FAX 903/0845914 e-Mail corp@ ana-lab.com NELAP-accredited #02008

Printed 04/11/2007 Page 1 of I

Statement
x s^''9i ^GSa3nr^i^!^•^i^dl

C. Raajan Mehta, P.E. BRAS C. Raajan Mehta, P.E.
Mehta West Brashear Group LLC Mehta West Brashear Group LLC
4141 Blue Lake Cr., 4141 Blue Lake Cr.,
Ste. 133 Ste. 133
Dallas, TX 75244 Dallas, TX 75244

I1 p
7^^ .. y^^YLGi •.

. ^! r ^ .' ^ y,•}s ^ V6Z8r1..•^......w ^ :up- `• " .: . ^ .. . . . ^ '
^ i:. .. . . . '. `.^. . F. .. . ..+-.. ,. ,. .

182988 4/3/07 21.00
182989 4/3/07 21.00

Totals $4200^r^-
w ^^.. ^ $42.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Please remit payment to: Ana-Lab Corp.
P.O. Box 9000

VISMAA ^ Kilgore, TX 75663-9000

DDU008174

,orate Shipping: 2600 Dodley Rd. Kilgore, TX 75662 Utilities Division: P.O. Box 9000 liilgore TX 75663-9000

a 1" A"0,,a M E M B E R

:AlDITFD < ' • -.

17025 # 0637-01 NELAP-accredited #02008 2005 Sea] of Excellence
:IRIYRal.!i)^?qry1^^,^, ,'.>.^i .•: ,.}...u^,.[.: l!1:A':.,L^.^3t." ir..:.'^. .-.. ' .. r.,,.T.:.:_.:Tt'S":t:;^".,T^S:Y17nt^.T.tp3t':^'^.'CfF....,:...Y.... .4:.!;.:'u.'+ .. :+.'):4h`i.1.^'J.".:. , `... ..1^4 .. .....i.:C^ bY:32:^..LJS/RAf1:.Ylf':9.`.':1?`5`N%ikJ;x.M1..



•;^

^•^CORP.'
THE COMPLETE SERVICE LAB M&

• •
North Texas Region 1601 E. Lamar Blvd, # 116 -- Arlington, TX 76011

817/261-6404 FAX 817/261-7115

Bi11tF
L_ - -
Mehta West Brashear Group LLC

4141 Blue Lake Cr.,

Ste. 133
Dallas, TX 75244
C. Raajan Mehta, P.E.

14/03/2007

INVOICE
N182988

BRAS
^•.eveeirfa:ii

Mehta West Brashear Group LLC
4141 Blue Lake Cr.,
Ste. 133
Dallas, TX 75244
C. Raajan Mehta, P.E.

Order Number:

Page I of 1

,••- - -.. , ^-.. -_
Date `

, .•_ , . . . , ,. ,^
:,^t• :^ .; , .

04/02/2007 903557 350955 TC 21.00

Please remit payment to: Ana-Lab Corp.
P.O. Box 9000
Kilgore, TX 75663-9000

To assure proper credit, please include
our invoice number with your payment.

V^^SA . ^,.
Terms of Payment: Net 30 Days

21.00

0.00

21.00

Thank you for choosing Ana-Lab!

DDU008175

^4f.t y Corporate Shipping: 2600 Dudley Rd., Kilgore, T X 75662 - - http://www.ana-lab.com M E M B E R

iA,
Corporate Mailing: P.O. Box 9000, Kilgore, TX 75663-9000 -- 903/984-0551 - FAX 903/984-5914

t FAR-Ip1'!R!
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NAFIN,^
CORP.°

THE COMPLETE SERVICE LAB

• •
North Texas Region 1601 E. Lamar Blvd, # 116 -- Arlington, TX 76011

817/261-6404 FAX 817/261-7115

'eiiii Ti^^
Mehta West Brashear Group LLC
4141 Blue Lake Cr.,

Ste. 133
Dallas, TX 75244
C. Raajan Mehta, P.E.

►4/03/2007

INVOICE
N182988

`5^3," BRAS
k2 ,

Mehta West Brashear Group LLC
4141 Blue Lake Cr.,
Ste. 133
Dallas, TX 75244
C. Raajan Mehta, P.E.

Order Number:

Page I of I

.___ <^ •• _FL. r^ 3S*.
Date . . .r .i^^ ` .. _. ,
04/02/2007 903557 350955 TC 21.00

Please remit payment to: Ana-Lab Corp.
P.O. Box 9000
Kilgore, TX 75663-9000

To assure proper credit, please include
our invoice number with your payment. .:.VISAW=w= Terms of Payment: Net 30 Days

21.00

0.00

21.00

Thank you for choosing Ana-Lab!

DDU008176

Corporate Shipping: 2600 Dudley Rd., Kilgore, TX 75662 - http://www.ana-lab.com M E M B E R
: A r• ;. `f Corporate Mailing: P.O. Box 9000, Kilgore, TX 75663-9000 - 903/984-0551 -- FAX 903/984-5914

• r. •
FA-MM
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CORY.'
THE COMPLETE SERVICE LAB ^

•
North Texas Region

q
1601 E. Lamar Blvd, # 116 -- Arlington, TX 76011

817/261-6404 FAX 817/261-7115

Ai; ,T
Mehta West Brashear Group LLC
4141 Blue Lake Cr.,
Ste. 133
Dallas, TX 75244
C. Raajan Mehta, P.E.

i4/03/2007
Order Number:

Page I of I

Dats
04/02/2007 903558 350956 TIC 21.00

Please remit payment to: Ana-Lab Corp. 21 . 0 0

P.O. Box 9000 0.00
Kilgore, TX 75663-9000

To assure proper credit, please include
our invoice number with your payment.

V'SA Terms of Payment: Net 30 Days
MOM

21.00

Thank you for choosing Ana-Lab!

.04cn,0 Corporate Shipping: 2600 Dudley Rd., Kilgore, TX 75662 - http://www.ana-lab.com

Q-.r

Corporate Mailing: P.O. Box 9000, Kilgore, TX 75663-9000 - 9031984-0551 - FAX 903/984-5914

° k19-1 nn - ___ J:a-.J +annnnn

INVOICE : R . BRAS
N182989 Mehta West Brashear Group LLC

4141 Blue Lake Cr.,
Ste. 133
Dallas, TX 75244
C. Raajan Mehta, P.E.

DD U008177

MEMBER
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CO
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.I^

THE COMPLETE SERVICE LAB 46

.

• •
North Texas Region 1601 E. Lamar Blvd, # 116 -Arlington, TX 76011

817/261-6404 FAX 817/261-7115

^ INVOICE
^D.^i^.^.' : ^"^ i ERAS
^ ^ ^ ^^^..+^^_.: .;

.

Mehta West Brashear Group LLC N182989 Mehta West Brashear Group LLC

4141 Blue Lake Cr., 4141 Blue Lake Cr.,

Ste. 133 Ste. 133
Dallas, TX 75244 Dallas, TX 75244

C. Raajan Mehta, P.E. C. Raajan Mehta, P.E.

14/03/2007 Page 1 of I

Order Number:

To assure proper credit, please include
our invoice number with your payment.

y^ Terms of Payment: Net 30 Days ^

21.00

Thank you for choosing Ana-Lab!

DDU008178

"^cog, Corporate Shipping: 2600 Dudley Rd., Kilgore, TX 75662 - http://www.ana-lab.com M E M B E R
Corporate Mailing: P.O. Box 9000, Kilgore, TX 75663-9000 -- 903/984-0551 - FAX 903/984-5914

AICI A I^ ^\
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THE COMPLETE 5EF#VICE LAB'r

Are you listed in Dun & Bradstreet? Yes No If yes, indicate the name of company and

address as listed in D&B, if different from above.

Has this company, officers, or partners ever filed bankruptcy? Yes No . Ifyes, when

CLIENT INFORMATION SHEET

Please supply the following information which will enable us to serve you. (Please print or type.)

Company Name Phone
Fax

Address
Type of Business

q Corporation q Partnership qIn.dividual

Company

Address

^
P. 0. ox 9000 - Kn.GoRE, TEXAS 75663-9000 - 903/984-0551- FAX 903/984-5914

SHIPPING ADDRESS: 2600 DUDLEY ROAD - KILGORE, TEXAS 75662

City

Name of officers or partners if not included in Company name:

Number of years in business

Title

Title

Title

State

Years at above Location

Credit References - Trade
(Name, address, phone numbers fax numbers)

1.

2.

3.

4.

Bank:

Ana-Lab's payment terms are net 30 days. Delinquent accounts will be charged interest beginning

60 days after invoice date at a rate of 1.25% per month (15% per annum). This form must be signed

and dated before account information will be considered. DDUO08179

Signature Name Typed Date
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a US Airbill T,;

Express
„ 8604 1909, ?889

Sender's FedEx
From

^^ I / ^ 7Date
3

Account N.M.

Senders b ,
Phone(VL )`V7N ame F^

Comparry ^&U)%

Address ^^ 1 " ^^^L `^ ► `^' 7) 9 1" 3

State ZIP 7S y T^

-

ID
• /

^

C17

i o

4 Express Package Service

Send
Peekawe up to IM ft

Ex prioraY DvarrugM
ra •row q.

Fed6c Standard DverniyM
N.+s.ra"^°°.•

FedEx Wst OvsmigM
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usAnAl io.^r^.n:^
sw.aN^•.r.r.O.rwr NOT s a"y`^rar^rr

FX1Dry
q s.^w e•. r ir.+r q

~

FedEx Express Saver
n.r r.nw aw •

o.a.rNOr.w.r.s.s.+
or' si.wssruoar

<-- iN[aF+w^YNnrrwWYaww^w^d

n

rasee►or^^w^. -^ •A^rlwrl^a

4b Express Freight Service PaoAraoasoaw t9DMae.
q FedEx 10:y Freight' q s!dE ^e^yke^ht̂ ^ q F..dax 80eipM

s a o6 N r
°^: ^^l ^^

^wa
1'^^:+

wi wn O ...a.w.r
'o.s^u qtwoiau .

• r,ae^ r.,r• r.^ -w .r r^.^

5 Packaging

q FedEx q Fedfx Pak' dExQ B q Ebc Other
A

^
Envelope YswsiMGtLn^ ►K...^._.._ Tube

IwMrinilea

_

C tC
fL.3 -4

fC ^ C7
4.1 Cn
0 a)

4
U i+

f

^

f
fi

IC t^

c w

E! 1

^v
m ^

OW
^ ...^oy .^

m -
m

= L a
a rn m

n n n
s <n r--

"̂^ catlen_
YLY for

^ n

x w U. ^ Only

7 i Mx^ t
-In 07

,ai0 MCriQ)
cn a

1
G

Cash/Check
^

co co

^

^

y
.{..I M ^--

U
co

O O (n L

n a

DDU008180

co
^

QJ

x .n
W I^

X

W -

4 ^--

^
Z Z
W

^ J
Lf) Q

^

N

^ Ci.
n

C.0
`

D CID
Y Y I^ CC)
Y Y CO C
W W ^ C

G G ^ ^T

C

41^
+ U O tA

J-

U > d ^
o y t= ^

pwl-

u.M

C7
1.13.

^

2

W O^D
O co

v

F-i C7C
cc

QS ^ M
C+') C'7

C7
^ `^ "7

6M9 d^7 ^

c0

0
a--^

^
(n

.+-.

N

â
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